
Page

1/1www.bildelsbasen.se
VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

4220
7843

W612034
1.250 SEK

Skoda Superb -20
Rain sensor 

SUPERB 16-&gt;&gt; DFHA AUTOMAT 5DR STATIONSVAGN KOMBIVA
 

Lycksele Bildemontering AB
0950-12140

6.809
A

4220
7843

W571722
1.250 SEK

Skoda Superb -20
Rain sensor 

SUPERB DFHA AUTOMAT 5DR KOMBI DIESEL
 

Lycksele Bildemontering AB
0950-12140

5.990
A

4994
7843

W517982
1.435 SEK

VW Tiguan -20
Rain sensor 

TIGUAN DFHA AUTOMAT 5DR SUV DIESEL
 

Lycksele Bildemontering AB
0950-12140

1.950
A

4217
7843

W510634
1.625 SEK

Skoda Kodiaq -18
Rain sensor 

KODIAQ DFHA AUTOMAT 5DR SUV DIESEL
OSPECIFICERAT

Lycksele Bildemontering AB
0950-12140

10.182
A

4994
7843

W502554
1.625 SEK

VW Tiguan -18
Rain sensor 

, VW TIGUAN DFHA AUTOMAT 5DR SUV DIESEL
 

Lycksele Bildemontering AB
0950-12140

12.324
A*


